General Price List
CREMATION

S —

PRICE (nc GsT) PRICE (nc GsT)

Cremation Only General Pricing — Cremation
Run out (no service no attendance) 5730 Saturday Surcharge $825
Viewing room used for Run out (15mins) 5165 Sunday Surcharge 51100
Public Holiday Surcharge $1320
Cremation and Chapel Service Inurnment of ashes in burial site (over 600mm) 5695
Adult crematipn and chapel service 61150 Witness placement of ashes
Monday to Friday (Saturday & Sunday) 5765
Divide/split ashes (per division) $15

Chapel Pricing — other

Decant into jewellery/urn not supplied by

- i 55
Use of the chapel - Monday to Friday 5420 CMG (per piece) S
Chapel extension time (first 10mins) 5165 Plastic urn 517
Coffins wider than 790mm 300
. . ° Administration fee $215
(delivery prior to 11am) Surcharge
DVD of service 515 Ashes retrieval SPOA
Witness Insertion Fee 945
. 450 Scatter ashes
(must book prior to service) ° (5100 0/C)
Late Fee - run out after 4:30pm 6330 Postage of ashes (within Australia) $132
(for each 30 mins or part thereof)
Chapel extension time (first 10mins) $150 Pre-Paid Services — Sure Plan
Memorial Service only - 1 hour $695 Adult cremation only $830
Late fee (applies after use of extension time) $395 Adult cremation with chapel service $1250
Pre purchase of Bronze plaque SPOA
Babies and Children
Pre-term & stillborn - cremation only . Dove Release - includes 3 doves
(no service no attendance) (Mon-Fri 8am-2pm)
0'to 5 years - cremation only ¢ Complementary when booked with double chapel
. 100
(no service no attendance) Booked with single chapel/burial $150

6 to 16 years - cremation only

. 5200 Price list effective as of 1 March 2023.
(no service no attendance)

Prices subject to change without notice.

CENTENARY

MEMORIAL GARDENS

cemetery & crematorium

Cnr Wacol Station Road & Wolston Road, Sumner QLD 4074 | www.centenarymemorialgardens.com.au
Phone: (07) 3271 1222 | Email: consultant@centenarymemorialgardens.com.au



Catering Options

el ik

Gourmet Platter Option

Gourmet sandwich option.
Platters of sandwiches,
sweet and cold savory
Tea, coffee, juice, water
$16.00 per person

Gluten free options available upon request

Gourmet Cakes Option

Tea, coffee, juice, water
$14.50 per person

Gluten free options available upon request

Slice Bites Option

Assortment of Springhill Farm slices

lassic Rocky Road Slice
Peanut Butter & Chac Slice

Tea, coffee, juice, water
$10.00 per person

Gluten free options available upon request
Includes room hire charge

Cookies & Cream Slice

All options min. of 40 people | Includes room hire charge | $5pp charged for additional attendees for drinks only



